CATALOGO RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE PIECES DETACHEES
ERSATZTEILKATALOG
CATALOGO DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO

BM9N400C



TAVOLA 1




Listino componenti per pagina 1

1

290120510

ASS. PIEDE FLANG. DM.58 REG.95-160
ASS. PIED FLANG.REGABLE 9 DM.58
FLANGED FOOT ASS. DM.58 REG.9
GEFLANSCHTER FUSS DM.58 REG.9

436006

Recommended

spare Eal’tS

PILOTA ACC.3 VIE 020 D4 420
BRULEUR VEILLEUSE COMPLET
COMPLETE PILOT BURNER
ZUENDFLAMMENBRENNER KOMPLETT

270205480

GRIGLIA DI GHISA SCARICO FUMI PIANO
GRILLE EN FONTE EVACUATION FUMES
CAST IRON GRID F.FUMERISER
GUSSEISEN ROST FUER ABGASE

370000119

Recommended

spare parts

GUARNIZIONE OR 119 PER TROPPOP
JOINT OR 119 DE TROP PLEIN

OR GASKET 119 FOR OVERFLOW

OR DICHTUNG 119 FUR UBERLAUFROHR

A00460

ASS. TUBO TROPPOPIENO B-M
ASS.TUYAY TROP-PLEINE BAIN MARIE
B-M OVERFLOW PIPE ASS.

B-M UBERLAUFROHR

A00708

ASS. CONDUT. ENTR. GAS B-M ARM.
ASS.CONDUITE ENTRE GAZ BM ARM.

GAS INLET PIPE ASS. B.M ON CABINETS
LEITUNG FUR GAS EINGANG FUR BAIN MA RIE

10

770118960

ASS. BRUCIATORE MULTIGAS 410
ENS. BRULEUR MULTIGAZ 410
MULTI-GAS 410 BURNER ASSEMBLY
MULTIGAS BRENNERSATZ 410

11

A00024

ASS.GOMITO 90°
RACCORD COUDE 90°
90° ELBOW
WINKELSATZ 90°

12

270201680

DADO PER BICONO 10/S-M20X1,5
ECROU POUR BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5
NUT FOR NOSE CONE 10/S-M20X1,5
MUTTER FUER BICONE 10/S-M20X1,5

13

270201580

BICONO DM.10 S
BICONE DIAM.10 S
NOSE CONE DIAM.10 S
BICONE DIAM.10 S

14

270201600

BICONO DM.10

RACCORD BICONE DIAM.10
NOSE CONE DIAM.10
BICONE DIAM.10

15

270201590

DADO PER BICONO DM.10

ECROU POUR BICONE DIAM.10

NUT FOR NOSE CONE DIAM. 10
MUTTER FUER BICONE DURCHM. 10

17

434009175

Recommended

spare Earts

TERMOCOP. M9X1 L=750 GIUNTO UNIF.
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=750
THERMOCOUPLE M9X1 L=750
THERMOELEM. M9X1 L=750 UNIF. KUPPL.

18

A00707

ASS. CONDUT. RUB.-BRUC. B-M 700
ASS.CONDUITE ROB.BRUL.BM 700
BURNER COCK PIPE ASS.

LEITUNGSATZ FUR BRENNER MEHRFACHSTE LLGERAT

19

A00705

ASS. CONDUT. VALV.-PILOTA B-M 700
ASS.CONDUITE VANNE-VEILLEUSE BM
PILOT PIPE ASS.

PILOT LEITUNGSATZ




21

A00703

ASS. PILETTA SCARICO B-M
ASS.BOCARD VIDANGE BAIN MARIE
B-M DRAIN ASS.

B-M ABLAUFSATZ

24

421015012

CURVA 45° M-F 1/2

TUYAU COURBE 45° M/F 1/2
M-F 45° ELBOW

M-F 45° KNIEROHR

26

5509040

CAVO MM.400 FAST. CIL.4-2,4
CABLE D'ALLUMAGE L=400 MM
IGNITION WIRE L=400 MM
ZUENDKABEL L=400 MM

27

A00477

Recommended

spare Earts

ASS. PIEZO
ASS. PIEZO
ASS. PIEZO
PIEZZO

30

A00414

Recommended

spare Eal’tS

ASS.VALVOLA TERMOST. B-M
VALVE THERMOSTATIQUE B-M
THERMOSTATIC VALVE BAIN-MARIE
MEHRFACHSTELLGERAT B-MARIE

32

4398070

Recommended

spare EaftS

CANDELA M4 PILOTA 0100
BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE
IGNITION PLUG
ZUENDELEKTRODE

33

A00583

ASS. RONDELLA REGOL. ARIA

ASS. RONDELLE REGLAGE DE L'AIR

AIR ADJUSTMENT RING ASS.
DICHTUNGSSCHEIBE SATZ FUR LUFT REGELUNG

34

764301310

NIPPLO M G3/8XDM.10
NIPPLE N. G3/8DM.10

NIPPLE M G3/8XDM.10
NIPPLE M G3/8XDM.10

35

UGELLO

VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.
VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES

SEE NOZZLE TABLE

SIEHE DUSEN TABELLE

41

770120450

ASS. TUBO ENT.1/2 INOX C/NIPPLO
ASS.RACC.TUYAU 1/2 INOX AV/CONNECT.

S/S INLET PIPE ASS. 1/2 W/NIPPLE

ROHRSATZ IN EDELSTAHL 1/2 MIT VERBIENDUNG

45

UGELLO

VEDI TABELLA UGELLI MANUALE ISTRUZ.
VOIR FICHIER DES INJECTEURES

SEE NOZZLE TABLE

SIEHE DUSEN TABELLE

48

241202700

NIPPLO F. X RUBIN. DM.12-1/2
CONNECTEUR POUR ROBINET DM.12-1/2
NIPPLE FOR COCK DM.12-1/2
VERBIENDUNG FUR HAHN DM.12-1/2

51

4212501

MANICOTTO RID. F-M 3/4 - 1/2
DOUILLE RED. M-F 3/4 - 1/2

M-F 3/4 -1/2 REDUCING COUPLING
M-F 3/4 -1/2 VERBIENDUNGSROHR

52

421012012

GOMITO UGUALI F-F 1/2
COUDE F-F 1/2
1/2 F-F- ELBOW
ELBOGEN ROHR F-F 1/2

53

790333340

TUBO 1/2 SC.TOP B-M

TUYAU 1/2 VIDANGE BM

1/2 DRAIN PIPE FOR B-M TOP

1/2 ABLAUFSROHR FUR BAIN MARIE




54

790333300

NIPPLO FEMMINA R.1/2 DM.16
CONNECTEUR FEMIN R 1/2 DM.16
FEMALE NIPPLE 1/2 DM. 16
NIPPLO R.1/2 DM.16

55

290202490

NIPPLO M 1/2 X DM.16
NIPPLE M 1/2 X DM. 16
NIPPLE M1/2 X DM.16
NIPPLE M1/2 X DM.16

57

290200320

BICONO DM.16
BICONE DM.16
NOSE CONE DM 16
BICONE DM.16

58

290200310

DADO PER BICONO DM.16 M.24X1,5
ECROU POUR BICONE DM.16 M.24X1,5
NUT FOR DIAGONAL RIB. DM16 M.24X1,5
MUTTER FUR SPIZBOGEN DM16 M.24X1,5

59

A00709

ASS. CONDUT. TUBO SCARICO BM ARM.
ASS.CONSUITE TUYAU VIDANGE BM ARM.
DRAINAGE PIPE ASS.
ABFLUSSLEITUNGSSATZ

61

A00711

ASS. RUBINETTO CON GETTO B-M
ASS.ROBINET AVEC JET
B-M TAP W/JET ASS.
WASSERHANH SATZ FUR BAIN MARIE

63

A00710

ASS. CONDUT. ENT. ACQUA B-M ARM.
ASS.CONDUITE ENTREE EAU BM PLACARD
WATER INLET PIPE ASS. B-M ON CABINETS

WASSER EINGANGSLEITUNG FUR BAIN MARIE AUF SCHRANK




TAVOLA 2




Listino componenti per pagina 2

1

290120510

ASS. PIEDE FLANG. DM.58 REG.95-160
ASS. PIED FLANG.REGABLE 9 DM.58
FLANGED FOOT ASS. DM.58 REG.9
GEFLANSCHTER FUSS DM.58 REG.9

770346560

*ES*SUPP. CALAMITA DM.22
SUPP. AIMANT DM.22
UPPER MAGNET DM.22
OBEREN MAGNET DM.22

4198808

CALAMITA 22X3 GAMBO M6X10
AIMANT 22X3 - M6X10

MAGNET 22X3 - M6X10
MAGNET 22X3 - M6X10

770112490

ASS. CERNIERA SUPERIORE SX
SUPP. CHARNIERE SUP. GAUCHE
LEFT UPPER HINGE ASS.

LINKE OBERE SCHARNIER

741201310

BOCCOLA PER CERNIERA PORTINA
BOUCLE POUR CHARN. PORTE
BUSHING FOR DOOR HINGE
BUCHSE FUR TUR SCHARNIER

770116510

ASS. CERNIERA INF. SX ARM.

ASS. CHARN.INFER. GAUCHE ARMORE
LEFT BOTTOM HINGE ASS.F.CUPBOARD
LINKE UNTERE SCHARNIER F.SCHRANK

770116520

ASS. CERNIERA INF. DX ARM.

ASS. CHARN.INF. DROITE ARM.

RIGHT BOTTOM HINGE ASS.F.CUPBOARD
RECHTE UNTERE SCHARNIER F.SCHRANK

770112450

ASS. CERNIERA SUPERIORE DX
ASS.CHARNIERE SUPER.DROITE
RIGHT UPPER HINGE ASS.
RECHTE OBERE SCHARNIER

A00518

ASS.PORTINA SX ARMADIO NEUTRO STYLE
ASS. PORTE GAUCHE PLACARD NEUTRE
LEFT DOOR ASS.F.NEUTRAL CABINET
LINKE TUR FUR NEUTRALSCHRANK

10

A00517

ASS.PORTINA DX ARMADIO NEUTRO STYLE
ASS. PORTE DROITE PLACARD NEUTRE
RIGHT DOOR ASS.F.NEUTRAL CABINET
RECHTE TUR FUR NEUTRALSCHRANK




